
    
                   
                                                                    

            

नॉथ� ई�टन� इलेि
�क पॉवर कॉप�रेशन �ल�मटेडनॉथ� ई�टन� इलेि
�क पॉवर कॉप�रेशन �ल�मटेडनॉथ� ई�टन� इलेि
�क पॉवर कॉप�रेशन �ल�मटेडनॉथ� ई�टन� इलेि
�क पॉवर कॉप�रेशन �ल�मटेड 

                                          (भारतभारतभारतभारत  सरकारसरकारसरकारसरकार  काकाकाका  उ�मउ�मउ�मउ�म)                 

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LTD 

           (A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT) 

BROOKLAND COMPOUND::LOWER NEW COLONY 

SHILLONG-793003, MEGHALAYA  
CIN:U40101ML1976GOI001658 

   Website: http://www.neepco.gov.in  E mail: contract@neepco.gov.in Fax: 91 364 2222928/2222578  

 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING BID (NIB) 

  N.I.B. No. 110 Dated  28.10.2014 

DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING (DCB) 

Online Sealed Single Stage Two-envelope online biding system (e-tender) through Domestic 

Bidding Route  with 120(one hundred and twenty) days validity are invited for Supply, Installation 

and Commissioning of Video Conferencing Equipment at Kopili Hydro Electric Project, Umrangso, 

Assam  from eligible and experienced bidders by the undersigned on behalf of North Eastern Electric 

Power Corporation Ltd .The value of bid security against the bid shall be INR 45,600 (Rupees Forty 

Five Thousand Six Hundred) only.  The bidders registered as Micro & Small Enterprises are 

exempted from paying applicable Bid Fee and Earnest Money Deposit. The last date of submission 

of Bid is 14:00 Hrs of 26.11.2014 and Bids will be opened online at 16:00 Hrs of 26/11/2014. The 

bid document can be downloaded from 11:00 Hrs (IST) of 29.10.2014 to 12:00 Hrs (IST) of 

26.11.2014.  

For detailed scope of work, qualifying criteria and other details, interested bidders may visit 

NEEPCO website at www.neepco.gov.in and the e-tendering portal at 

https://neepco.abcprocure.com. Any subsequent changes/modifications/notifications to this tender 

shall be updated on these websites only. 

 

 

 

Sd/-  

Executive Director  

Contracts &Procurement 

 

 

 

 

ISO 9001& 14001 

OHSAS 18001 


